

IN THE HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD

R/SPECIAL CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 2256 of 2023

=====

RABARI NAGJIBHAI RAMABHAI

Versus

ASSET MANAGER (EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR), ONGC LIMITED

=====

Appearance:

MR HEMAL K ACHARYA(6021) for the Petitioner(s) No.

1,10,11,12,13,14,15,16,17,18,19,2,20,21,3,4,5,6,7,8,9

for the Respondent(s) No. 1,2,3,4,5,6,7,8

=====

CORAM:HONOURABLE MR. JUSTICE SANDEEP N. BHATT

Date : 28/02/2023

ORAL ORDER

Notice returnable on 05.04.2023.

Direct service, in addition to normal mode of service, is permitted.

DIWAKAR SHUKLA

(SANDEEP N. BHATT,J)